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    City of North Miami Beach, Florida 
                         Community Development   

 
 

TRAD Members 2017 Calendar 

17050 NE 19 Avenue, 2nd Floor PSA Conference Room at 10 a.m.   
 

 

 
 
Note: 

 Applications submitted after the deadline will be scheduled for the following TRAD 
meeting.  

 Questions? Please contact Justin Proffitt, Planning & Zoning Manager at 305-354-4456.  

Submission Deadlines Dates 

Thursday, February 2, 2017 Thursday, February 23, 2017 

Thursday, March 2, 2017 Thursday, March 23, 2017 

Thursday, April 6, 2017 Thursday, April 27, 2017 

Thursday, May 4, 2017 Thursday, May 25, 2017 

Thursday, June 1, 2017 Thursday, June 22, 2017 

Thursday, July 6, 2017 Thursday, July 27, 2017 

Thursday, August 3, 2017 Thursday, August 24, 2017 

Thursday, September 7, 2017 Thursday, September 28, 2017 

Thursday, October 5, 2017 Thursday, October 26, 2017 
 

Thursday, November 9, 2017 Thursday, November 30, 2017 

Thursday, December 7, 2017 Thursday, December 28, 2017 


